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Beverage Tenu




Spring Blossom

Combination of Bombay sapphire gin, strawberry
liquor, shaken and stained over ice served with fresh
cucumber ribbons

Slide of Life
Gordon’s pink gin combined with muddled watermelon
and a hint of honey

Berry bubbly
Grey goose vodka, zesty lemon and strawberry finished
with sweet sparkling wine

Beach Blonde
Blended with ice, Bacardi rum, advocaat, banana and
orange juice

Nutty summer
Coconut rum, Advocaat, amaretto, pineapple and cream
shaken and strained

Summer mash up
Markers mark Bourbon, orange liquor, orange and
pineapple juice and grenadine

Tutti Fruity

Premium vodka, Pama pomegranate liquior, straw-
berries, passion fruit and mango juice finished with
lemonade

Winey Margarita
Premium Tequila, fresh lime juice and simple syrup
topped with cabernet/merlot

Sweet Poison
Let's dance on the beach. Sweet Midori, blue curacao,
malibu, pineapple juice.

Peppermint Crisp

Créme de Menthe, white créme de cocoa and cream
shaken to perfection ... A sexy end for a cold winter’s
night.

18+ Iced Coffee

A shot of espresso, baileys, coffee tequila, vanilla bean
ice cream, milk with whipped cream on top and dusted
with chocolate ... delish

Beach Blonde
Blended with ice, Bacardi rum, advocaat, banana and
orange juice

Cookies & Cream

Smooth and creamy ... Gold Mozart chocolate liqueur
butterscotch schnapps , baileys, vanilla ice cream,
chocolate biscuits, topped with whipped cream

Classic Mojito

Mix it up Havana style! Fiery flavours of Bacardi, mint,
lime, a splash of soda water ...or for those who blushed,
mango or raspberry will give you the intense sweetness

Expresso Martini

An instant pick me up! Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, creme de
cacao, Kahlua and a shot of espresso, it's sure to keep
you going!!

Strawberry & Lime Caipiroska
Tropical delight ... Smirnoff vodka, strawberry, lime,
brown sugar and a dash of soda
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Pimm'’s Original

Every day is a summer day ... Pimms No.1, mint,
orange, strawberries, cucumber, lemonade, dry
ginger ale served over ice

Toblerone

Calling chocolate lovers..Baileys, Frangelico, honey,
dark chocolate liqueur, blended with cream and ice,
decadent!

Pimm’s Fruity Kisses

Take a trip down the river Thames with this hot
English classic! With a combination of Pimms

No.1, cucumber, orange segments, strawberries,
lemonade, ginger ale and hint of mint, it's sure bring
the English out in all of us

Sangria

Do as the Spanish do, sangria is perfect on a hot
summers day with the combination of young red wine,
orange liqueur, sugar, oranges, lemons and apples
finished with lemonade, how can you go wrong

Purple Rain
Let’s take you back to the 80’s. Vodka, blue curacao
and raspberry served over crushed ice

Virgin Raspberry Mojito

The young ones still can mix it up Havana style!

Fruity flavours of fresh raspberries, mint, lime, a splash
of soda water ...

Virgin Cookies and Cream

Smashed chocolate biscuits blended with vanilla
ice cream, milk and chocolate ganache, topped with
whipped cream

Virgin Tutti Fruity
Sweetness with a fizz. Strawberries, passion fruit and
mango juice finished with lemonade.

Red Blaze

Sweet and tangy blend of cranberry, watermelon
syrup, passion fruit and watermelon topped with lemon
squash
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Stone House Red

Two rounds Shiraz
Barossa Valley SA

Gapstead ‘Hidden Story’

Merlot
McLaren Vale SA

Barefoot Cabernet Sauvignon
South Eastern Australia

Wilds Gully Cabernet Merlot
Barossa SA

Yarra Valley Villages

Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley VIC

Coli Chianti Classico
Tuscany ltaly

Lambrusco
Rivervale VIC

Pizzini Nonna Gisella

Sangiovese
King Valley VIC

Kennedy Henrietta Shiraz
Heathcote VIC

The Yard Justin Shiraz
Frankland River WA
95pts James Halliday

Geoff Merrill Wickham Park

Merlot 2010
McLaren Vale SA

Xanadu DJL Cabernet

Sauvignon
Margaret River WA

The Yard Riversdale Cabernet

Sauvignon 2012
Frankland River WA
95pts James Halliday

Finisterre by Robert Oatley

Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula VIC
95pts James Halliday

9.5

9.5

10.0

9.5

9.0

9.5

38.0

38.0

38.0

38.0

40.0

38.0

36.0

38.0

48.0

65.0

48.0

48.0

65.0

65.0



Stone House White
Margaret River WA

Boat O’Craigo Sauvignon

Blanc 2018
Yarra Valley VIC

Slip Knot

Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough NZ

Yarra Valley Villages

Chardonnay
Yarra Valley Vic

Round Two Chardonnay
Barossa Valley SA

San Pietro Pinot Grigio
Mornington Peninsula VIC

The Sum Riesling
Great Southern WA

Mahi Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough NZ

Derwent Estate Chardonnay

TAS

De Bortoli Rose
Yarra Valley VIC

Three Dark Horses Rose
McLaren Vale SA

Toso Moscato
Veneto ltaly

Emeri Debortoli
200ml bottle, NSW

Rob Dolan Late Harvest

Sauvignon Blanc
500mLl bottle Yarra Valley Vic

Stone House Sparkling

The Habitat Brut Cuvee,

South eastern Australia

Toso Asti Docg (Sweet)

Piemonte Italy

Toso Prosecco (Dry)
Veneto ltaly

Charles Heidsieck

Brut Reserve NV
Reims France

®
o

10.0

10.0

9.5

8.5

10.0

10.0

10.0

8.0
8.5

9.0

10.0

38.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

38.0

33.0

48.0

59.9

40.0

40.0

40.0

10.0

35.0

32.0

34.0

40.0

165.0



Carlton Draught
Abbotsford

Furphy Refreshing Ale

Geelong

Carlsberg Lager Denmark

Coopers Pale Ale South Australia

Asahi Japan

Becks Germany

Corona Extra Mexico

Crown Lager viC

Heineken The Ntherlands

James Boags Premium Light TAS
Little Creatures Pale Ale wa
Little Creatures Bright Ale wa
Little Creatures Pilsner wA
Victoria Bitter vic

Pure Blonde vic

Greater Northern QLD

Carlton Zero (zero alcohol) vic

Rekorderlig

Strawberry - Lime Cider
Sweden

Flying Brick Original Apple Cider

Geelong

Smirnoff Red
Vodka Cruiser Pineapple

Vodka Cruiser Raspberry

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin

Tequila Blu
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Canadian Club

Canadian Club 12 Years
Chivas Regal

Dimple 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Jameson Irish

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Southern Comfort

Gentlemen Jack

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black Label
Makers Mark

Wild Turkey

Grey Goose
Belvedere Vodka
Vodka O

Bacardi White Rum
Bundaberg Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum

Malibu Coconut Rum
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Baileys Irish Cream U]

Chambord 10.0
Cointreau 9.5
Drambuie 11.0
Frangelico 9.5
Galliano Black/White Sambuca 10.0
Galliano Vanilla/Amaretto 10.0
Grand Marnier 10.0
Kahlua 10.0
Licor 43 9.5
Soho Lychee 10.0
Tia Maria 10.0
Aperol 10.0
Campari 9.5
Cinzano Bianco 85
Cinzano Dry 8.5
Cinzano Rosso 8.5
Jagermeister 9.0
Lemocello 9.0
Pimms No.1 9.5

Hennessy V.S.0.P Cognac 14.5



Espresso 4.0

Cappuccino 4.5
Caffe Latte 4.5
Flat White 4.5
Piccolo Latte 4.3
Long Macchiato 4.3
Short Macchiato 4.3
Mocha 4.8
Chai Latte 6.0
Baby Cino 2.0
Hot Chocolate 6.0
Iced Coffee/Chocolate 8.0
English Breakfast 4.2
Earl Grey 4.2
Green Tea 4.2
Peppermint Tea 4.2
Chamomile 4.2
Affogato 17.0

Vanilla ice cream topped with a shot of hot
espresso. Choose from Frangelico, Kahlua,
Tia Maria, Baileys

Irish Coffee 15.0

Espresso coffee, Jamieson Irish whisky and cream

Mexican Coffee 15.0

Espresso coffee, Kahlua and cream
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Coke 4.3 57
Coke Zero 4.3 5.7
Diet Coke by
Dry Ginger Ale 4.3
Fanta 57
Lemon-Lime & Bitters 553
Lift 4.3 oy
Raspberry 4.3
Sprite 4.3 5.7
Apple 5.2
Cranberry 5.2
Mango 5.2
Orange 5.2
Pineapple 5.2
Capi Sparkling (500mLl) 7.5
Santa Vittoria Arenciata Rossa 4.9
Santa Vittoria Chinotto 4.9

Santa Victtoria Lemonata 4.9
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